Branching in Biology
Gothenburg 22 - 26 May, 2005
Programme

Sunday, 22 May: Welcome Dinner at Restaurant Sjomagasinet, Klippans Kulturreservat, 19:00.
Hotel and Guest House pickup 17:30-17:45. A ferry for Klippan leaves at 18:30 from Lilla Bommen. Late

arrivers are advised to catch a taxi, or ring my mobile.

Day Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Location | Auditorium Jonsered Auditorium Auditorium
Math Centre Mansion Math Centre Math Centre
Eklandagatan 86 (Pickup 9 a.m.) Eklandagatan 86 Eklandagatan 86
Time
09:47 Train departure
10:00 Welcome M. Kimmel U. Dieckmann
10:15 A. Barbour Coffee
10:30 T. Kurtz V. Vatutin A. Ramos
10:45 J. A. J. Metz
11:00 S. Sagitov Coftee G. Alsmeyer
11:15 Coffee P. Olofsson
11:30 C. Jacob Short break P. Jagers
11:45 M. Bojkova R. Martinez
12:00 Lunch break Good-bye
12:15 A. G. Pakes
13:00 Lunch Boat for
Marstrand
14:00 S. Tavaré
14:30 A. Lambert F. Klebaner
15:00 Coftee U. Rosler
15:30 V. Jansen S. Semovski
16:00 M. Mota P. R. Parthasarathy
16:30 M. C. Serra
17:00 Wine and snacks
18:00 Symposium
Dinner
20:00
Welcome!

Peter Jagers
Office +46 31 7723520
Home +46 31 184337
Mobile +46 709 530091

Marianne Rosander Backstrém +46 31 7725363
Serik Sagitov +46 31 772 53 51, +46 736 907613
Conceicao Serra +46 31 772 53 15, +46 708 807524



